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V)3 PRICE LIST

KRUDA FLUisHI

HOUSE REEF DIVE USD 50,- PER DIVE

6 DIVES PACKAGE USD 58,- PER DIVE
OVER 12 DIVES PACKAGE USD 52,- PER DIVE

1 DAY -USD 10,- INCLUDES: MEDICAL EVACUATION to the
DAN INSURANCE 7 DAYS - USD 20,- | nearest facility, emergency treatment of DCI
14 DAYS - USD 30,- and diving related injuries.

BOAT PASSENGER vspo- | |

BCD USD 10,- PER DIVE
WETSUIT USD 10,- PER DIVE

TORCH USD 10,- PER DIVE

6 DIVES EQUIPMENT KIT USD 24,- PER DIVE
OVER 12 DIVES EQUIPMENT KIT USD 18,- PER DIVE

*PLEASE NOTE: IF LOST OR DAMAGED, THERE WILL BE A CHARGE OF USD 500,-

MASK & SNORKEL USD 5,- IF LOST, WE WILL CHARGE - USD 70,-
LIFE JACKET USD 8,- IF LOST, WE WILL CHARGE - USD 60,-

FREE DIVING FINS USD 10,- IF LOST, WE WILL CHARGE - USD 250,-

** PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE PER DAY - 8:30 - 18:00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 12% GST ARE NOT INCLUDED
VALID FROM JANUARY 2017

IT IS MANDATORY TO DIVE WITH A COMPUTER IN THE MALDIVES
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KUD#A FUSHI

MAX 4 PAX PER GUIDE INCLUDES TORCH,
UV NIGHT SNORKELING USD 30,- MASK, AND FINS

USD 55,- CONFINED WATER ONLY
USD 130,- THEORY, 1 CONFINED AND 1 OPEN WATER DIVE

SCUBA REVIEW (CERTIFIED DIVERS) USD 100,- THEORY, 1 CONFINED AND 1 OPEN WATER DIVE

DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING

5 THEORY LESSONS, 5 CONFINED WATER,
OPEN WATER DIVER COURSE USD 630,- 4 OPEN WATER DIVES, EQUIPMENT, MANUAL,
LOGBOOK, AND CERTIFICATION

1 CONFINED WATER, 4 OPEN WATER DIVES, AND

OPEN WATER REFERRAL USD 430,- EQUIPMENT

3 THEORY LESSONS, 3 OPEN WATER DIVES,

ADVENTURES IN DIVING COURSE USD 260,- MANUAL, AND CERTIFICATION

THEORY SESSION, SKILLS PRACTICE, MANUAL,

EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONSE COURSE USD 300,- AND CERTIFICATION

THEORY LESSONS, CONFINED WATER, OPEN

DIVEMASTER COURSE UsD 1,000 WATER, MANUAL, AND CERTIFICATION

NITROX SPECIALITY COURSE THEORY ONLY USD 140,- THEORY, MANUAL, AND CERTIFICATION

MANUAL uspso- [ ]

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 12% GST ARE NOT INCLUDED
VALID FROM JANUARY 2017

IT IS MANDATORY TO DIVE WITH A COMPUTER IN THE MALDIVES



